10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

%
ESCALADE

FEDERATION FRANGAISE ’

MONTAGNE

SEPTEMBRE 2024

Zone A
Zone B
Zone C

10 V

18

12 D

13 L

14 M

15 M

16 J

17 V

18 S

19 D

20 L

21 M

22 M

23 J

24V

25 S

26 D

27 L

28 M

29 M

30 J

31V

OCTOBRE

12 M

13 J

14 V

15 S

16 D

17 L
18 M
19 M
20 J
21V

22 S
23 D
24 L

25 M
26 M
27 J

28 V

29 S

30 D

NOVEMBRE

1 J

12V

13 8

14 D

15 L

16 M

17 M

18 J

19V

20 S

21 D

22 L

23 M

24 M

26 V

27 S

28 D

29 L

30 M

3M M

DECEMBRE

CHPT REGIONAUX

BLOC

CHPT REGIONAUX

BLOC

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

JANVIER 2025

1/2 finale championnat de France

U15-U17-U19-Seniors / BLOC

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

SAISON 2025-2026
CALENDRIER PREVISIONNEL

FEVRIER

FINALE CHPT France
BLOC

U15-U17-U19

FINALE CHPT France
BLOC

SENIORS

10

11

12

13

29

30

31

MARS

FINALE CHPT France
VITESSE
U15-U17-U19

FINALE CHPT France
VITESSE

seniors

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

AVRIL

CHPT REGIONAUX
DIFF

CHPT REGIONAUX
DIFF

17

18

19

20

27

28

29

30

31

MAI

1/2 finale championnat de France

U15-U17-U19-Seniors / DIFF

FINALE CHPT France
DIFFICULTE

U15- U17-U19

FINALE CHPT France
DIFFICULTE

seniors

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

JUIN

COMBINE U13

10 V

1 S

12 D

13 L

15 M

16 J

17 V

18 S

19 D

20 L

21 M

22 M

23 J

24V

25 S

26 D

27 L

28 M

29 M

30 J

31V

JUILLET

AOUT
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